

OKLAHOMA COUNTY

Oklahoma County Office Building 320 Robert S Kerr Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2024-1731 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Departmental Items Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 4/15/2024 In control: Board of Equalization

On agenda: 4/24/2024 Final action:

Title: BOE No. 252

Owner's Name: Pacific Oak Residential, Reven Housing Funding 2, LLC

Address: 3017 SE 54th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73135

Acct. Type: Residential Acct. No.: R115251210

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/24/2024	1	Board of Equalization		

BOE No. 252

Owner's Name: Pacific Oak Residential, Reven Housing Funding 2, LLC

Address: 3017 SE 54th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73135

Acct. Type: Residential Acct. No.: R115251210